In accordance with
Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of L I Q O 2
the Insolvency (England

& Wales} Rules 2016 and

eunesss oo e NOtice of statement of affairs

insolvency Act 1986,

%

Companies House

Company details

1|
Companymumber | 0 {9 [3[6[7[ 0 2] 2

T

06/03/2020 #226
COMPANIES HOUSE e

2 Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full |The Market Mogul Limited

bold black capitals,

Liquidator's name

Full forename(s) David

Surname Griffiths

Liquidator's address

Building namelnumber| Leonard Curtis

Street | Bamfords Trust House
|85-89 Colmore Row

Post town | Birmingham

County/Region |

o [B[3 [2[B[B] [

Country

I Liquidator's name ©

Fullforename(s) Conrad s s secion v el us about

Surname Beighton another liquidator.

H Liquidator’s address @

Plingramaurber|Leonard Curts D s v

Street | Bamfords Trust House another liquidator.
l85-89 Colmore Row

Post town | Birmingham

County/Region |

e [8[3] [2[B[B] [

Country |

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

E Date of statement of affairs
Date F2['s [0z [2fol2f0
r Statement of affairs

| attach:

I:l Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

D Statement of concurrence

u Sign and date

Liquidator's signature | Sigawre

Signature date %’? WE EEE ’5

04/17 Version 1.0



LIQD2

Notice of statement of affairs

E Presenter informaticn

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it wili help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

| Contact name

Lewis Handy

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

E Where to send

Company name

Leonard Curtis

|**= Bamfords Trust House

| 85-89 Colmore Row

[ Birmingham

| County/Region

[~ B[3[ fz[efB] | |
Country

; [»)4
Telephone

0121 200 2111
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the
following:
[] The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.
You have attached the required documents.
[] You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

n Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Rulzg3-£4

Statement of Affairs

Slatement a2 to sffairs of

THE MARKET MOGUL LIMITED
Trading as: MOGUL NEWS

ch the 26 February 2020 being a date nat move than 12 days befors the dats of the
ressition for winding up

Statement of truth

| believs the Tacts stated in this Statement of Affa’rs are frus.

e .:,‘1—-5{54. > (/f "/€$ Lo

Signed.. /..~

Full pam

~J



THE MARKET MOEULLMITED
STATEMENT OF A7FAIRS A3 AT 26 FEBERUARY 2020
A - Summary of A35zis

Assets

Assets Subject To Fixed Charge
Hil

Assets Subjecl To Fioating Charge
Hil

Uncharged Assets
Intz~gikle Azsets

Ez'zhes atbank
Diehior:

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

ya”

Sgratws.. L

Book
Valus

Eetrated
To Realze
£

(%)
[
it
ey
s
L 0 SN Qi ]

235,335

23,132

Diate . 2 6/"’{“/25



THE MARKET RMCEUL LMITED
STATEMENT OF ASFAIRS AZ AT 26 FEEBRLSRY 2020
&% - Surmary of Lzt Ttz

Estimated totzl assels avaiiabls for pe'ersrialcredtore
[carmied fom p2ge A}

Lizbifites
Preferential Credifors
Employees” pezfetential dairs
Estimated surpius as regards prefererstial creditors

Esfimated prescribed part of ret propery where applicable
{to carry forward}

Debts secured by floating charges
Hil

Estimated surplus as regards floating charge
Estmated pezsctibed gan oinet property wrzses applizakle forought down)

Total assets available to unsecured eteditors

Unsecured Non-Preferential Claims
{Excluding any shortfall to flosting charge holders)
Trade & Expenze Creditus
HM Rewerue and Customs
Conzumer crditors
Employess” ursecured daimg

Estimated {deficiency) a¢ regads nen-preferental creditors
{Excluding ary shortfall to floaiing charge holders)

Shortfali to fleating charge Holders (beought dewn)
Estimated {deficiency) as regands creditors

kesued and called up capital
lzsusd Share Capial

Estimaled tobal {deficsency) as regards members

Eetirasd
To Realse

~

23132

17.363

B4, 504
6,240
20,028
8,342 99,513

{82143}

]

(22123)

1777

(83.922)

Date ‘7‘(’/”“/1@



The Market bogut Limited

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 26 February 2020

B - Company Cred:tors

Ccde MName & Address Lmountof  Details of any security held  Dats security Yalue of
debt £ by creditor gwven security £
O MNaws ¥ £3Cnt

c'o Brrith & W hamsen LLP
Rastructurirg snd Rzcovery Sanioes

25 Meorgste
Londen
ECOR &Y

CIC2 Tre Francal Tmes L'mites

Credit Cortrol Tesm

Tre Franca! Times Lmited
Sracken Heuse, T Fridsy Srest

Loreen
EC2M 5T

CLG3 Bioomzerg

Crignal Dett 'r USD: 128000 @ 1.20

£1.5712.43

2 Cuesn Viclora Sreet Te: #4220 73307200

Longen

Eng=nd

EC&N 4TO
OLiGy Tre Mrisgy

78 Borough Reas
3E% 10K

GIGS KM Revenus z-d Cosioms
reotizrey Clairs Hardling Lnk

Benitom, Park Vaw
Lonzbenon
Mrewcaste

MESE 122

GO Telegsph
Credit Cortad

111 Bickingran Falace Road

Loncen
SWIW 0T

COIGT  Econorst
ENEA Credt Contret
Gronp France
Tre Ecaonorust Goup

20 Cabet Squae, Canary Wha

E14 400

CMCE Taleri®
10 Bewonshire Sauare
ELonden
EC2M 4AE

L0098 Dplomat media inc
1701 Pennsylasnia Ave
Suite 200
\Wastingfon D.C
[BL3
2000

Coii0  Crarr td

26 Hill Flace, Bursleds-, Touta

Bursleden
Southameton
S03) EAF

CiT Ereeditd
Trree?t Ui
Fa 10
23 Puffn Way
Reading
RORAUNS

142 24

£L 24348

£2.400.00

"
fa
3

£5C ¢

mgton, 2031 BAE

rage 1af2




The Market Mogul Limited
STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS A5 AT 2E February 2030
B - Company Creditors

Code

Hame & Address

Amcunt of  Detalls of any securty held

d=bt £

by ereditor

Dhate security
given

Wa'lue of
security £

Cos

g

CoG

Gl Mendzs daCeets

Fua Comingos Sequera b1l
Lisbon

Portugd

PrQ Conzultants

Orignaf Debt n USD: 50000 2 1.20
FINQ Censultants Lid

Suite t

No | The Courtyard

2 EadFcad, Creads HUMe
SKE &SN

Esrployess’ Unseoursd TEms

Errployess” Freferentia’ Clams

2 Errployees

208 Consuners

TOTAL CREDITORS CLAM

Sigrad.. L

5G]

EAEL D2

£30D

EX T TE

E105375.02

Page 2cf2

Drexﬁ/h/;c



The Market Mogul Limited

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 26 February 2020

C- Company Shareholders

Name Class Shares Value of Shares {£)
Ravsumeat Singh Sandhu A Ordinary 7300000 730
Adam Law A Ordirary 738000 738
Kanishk Swarup A QOrdinary 738000 73.8
Paul Griffiths A Ordinary 738000 738
Family Pot Investments Il LLP Preference 662920 66.292
Paul Griffiths A Ordinary 583449 58.3449
Dheer Mehta A Ordinary 454040 45.404
Jonathan Rose A Ordinary 331460 33.146
Kanishk Swarup A Ordinary 331480 33.146
Rajeev Misra A Ordinary 331460 33.146
Rohit Sen A Ordinary 331450 33.146
Massimiliano Zanetti Bottarelii A Ordinary 267414 26.7414
Peter Phillips-Minet A Ordinary 265170 26.517
Anant Patel A Ordinary 243108 24,3108
Rodolphe de Hemptinne A Ordinary 243104 24.3104
Adam Law A Ordinary 198880 19.888
Aneesh Daga A Ordinary 198880 19.868
Huy Nguyen Trieu A Ordinary 158880 19.888
Paul Griffiths A Ordinary 198880 19.888
Peter Harrison A Crdinary 198380 19.898
Tom McCoim A Ordinary 148880 19.888
Joern Czech A Qrdinary 145863 14.5863
John Wilson A Ordinary 132580 13.258
John Wilson A Ordinary 132590 13.259
Ausat Abbas A Ordinary 121552 12.1552
Richard Hadwin A Ordinary 121552 12.1552
Rodoiphe de Hemptinne A Ordinary 121554 12.1554
Reman Rocke A Ordinary 97242 97242
Tom McColm A Ordinary 97242 9.7242
Adam Law A Ordinary 72932 7.2932
Adam Law A QOrdinary 72933 7.2933
James Leek A Ordinary 72932 7.2932
John Wilson A Ordinary 72932 7.2932
Tom McColm A Ordinary 66290 6.629
Francesco Nespega A QOrdinary 48621 48621
Karan Walia A Ordinary 48621 4.8621
Marc Murray A Ordinary 48621 4.8621
Murtaza Ahmed A Ordinary 43621 4.8621
Nikhil Shah A Ordinary 48621 48621
- Page 1
sfgned....f...’.fi.:.?’.—,/f .......... Date: 26 February 2020



The Market Mogul Limited
STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 26 February 2020
C- Company Shareholders

Patrick Holden A Qrdinary 48621 4.8621
Peter Phillips-Mingt A Ordinary 48621 4.8621
Sajjad Rashid A Ordinary 48622 4.8622
Sajjad Rashid A Ordinary 48621 48621
Sanjeev Jeyakumar A Ordinary 48621 4.8621
Cem Dewide A Ordinary 38807 3.8897
Tobias Buck A Ordinary 29173 2.9173
Zebra Capital Ltd A Ordinary 26742 2.6742
Anis Bayoudhi A Ordinary 24311 24311
Ben Downe A Ordinary 24311 2.4311
Ben Pearce A Ordinary 24311 2.4311
Bidur Rajbhandari A Ordinary 2431 2.4311
Federico Mannuni A Ordinary 24311 24311
Gs Teja A Ordinary 24311 2.431
Harvinder Sibia A Ordinary 24311 2431
John Holmes A Ordinary 24311 24311
Joshua Lelliott A Ordinary 24311 24311
Leander Rysanek A Ordinary 24311 24311
Matthew Dodd A Ordinary 24311 24311
Philippe Rivard A Ordinary 24554 2.4554
Riccardo Riboldi A Ordinary 24311 24311
William Appleyard A Ordinary 24311 24311
Yuen Pek Angela Ho A Ordinary 24311 2431
Peter Robinson B Investment 21880 2.188
Christian Nikodem B Investment 14587 1.4587
Maras Sokolovsky B Investment 14587 1.4587
Rafael Samuel-Lajeunesse B Investment 15802 1.5802
Yury Tyurkin B Investment 14587 1.4587
Anthony Cotter B Investment 12156 1.2156
Antigone Cotac B Investment 12156 1.2156
Antony Wilson B Investment 12156 1.2156
Charles Murphy B Investment 12156 1.2156
Roger Leese B Investment 12156 1.2156
Aaron Ngo B Investment 9725 09725
Amparo Viani B Investment 9725 0.9725
Anand Shah B Investment 9725 09725
Antigone Cotac B Investment 9725 0.9725
Charles Bridgewater B Investment 9725 0.972%
Colin Lloyd B Investment 9725 0.9726
ivan Sutherland B Investment 9725 0.9725
Khelan Shah B Investment 9725 0.9725
Marinos Giannopoulos B Investment 9725 0.9725
Mostafa Hendawy B investment 9725 0.9725

/ . Page 2
1
Signed...4/: A Date: 26 February 2020



The Market Mogul Limited

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 26 February 2020

C- Company Shareholders

Peter Carlens
Kiell Erden
Kurandip Munday
Adnan Ahmed
Alastair Mitcheli
Alessio Duroux
Alexander Assim
Anisha Desor
Anthony Catter
Ashley Merredew
Asif Dad
Canberk Hallik
Caspian James
Charles Young
Christian Nikodem
Dalton Harris
Dalton Harris
Ekaterina Sirotyuk
Hector Ketley
Jamie Pidgeon
Jigar Patel

Kah Mung Low
Khaled Elrifai
Mark Galli

Martin Stringfellow
Nikesh Patel
Nikesh Pate!
Oliviero furcovich
Oliviero lurcavich
On Ching Anthea Cheung
Peter llyes
Rajvear Kambo
Ravinder Kumar
Renold Tuscano
Stephen Gellatly
Stuart Middleton
Zu Heng Ho
Alexander Bodini
Alexander Sotiriou
Arjun Sumra
Farhad Reeyazat
Gautier Fabiani
Robert Fingal

B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Invesiment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
8 Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B fnvestment
B Investment
B Investment
B [nvestment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B !nvestment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment

9725
7294
7294
4911
4863
4863
4863
4863
4863
4863
4863
4863
4863
4863
4863
4863
4863
4863
4863
4863
4863
4863
4863
4863
4863
4863
4863
4863
4863
4863
4911
4863
4863
4863
4863
4863
4853
3647
3647
3647
3161
2918
3890

0.9725
0.7294
0.7294
0.4911
0.4863
0.4863
0.4853
0.4863
0.4853
0.4863
0.4853
0.4863
0.4863
0.4863
0.4863
0.4863
0.4863
0.4863
0.4863
0.4863
0.4863
0.4863
0.4863
0.4863
0.4863
0.4863
0.4863
0.4863
0.4863
.0.4863
04911
0.4863
0.4863
0.4863
0.4863
0.4863
0.4863
0.3847
0.3647
0.3647
0.3161
G.2918
0.389

Page 3

Date: 26 February 2020



The Market Mogul Limited
STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 26 February 2020
C- Company Shareholders

Yann Schuermans B investment 3647 0.3647
Aaron Johal B Investment 2432 0.2432
Aaron Sweet B Investment 1216 0.1216
Abid Rehman B Investment 973 0.0973
Adam Howard B Investment 1216 0.1216
Adrien Clair B Investment 973 0.0973
Alastair Bean B tnvestment 2432 02432
Alexander Henderson Russell B Investment 2432 (2432
Alexander James Hart B Investment 973 0.0973
Alexander James Scott B Investment 1945 0.1945
Amrik Bhella B Investment 2432 0.2432
Andrej Kolakovic B lnvestment 2432 (2432
Andrew Hil B Investment 973 0.0973
Andrew Mclaren B Investment a73 0.0073
Andrew Simpson B Investment 1218 0.1216
Ann Wonfor B Investment 2432 0.2432
Aren Besim B Investment 2432 0.2432
Arjun Pate! B Investment 2432 0.2432
Arjun Krishna B Investment 1459 0.1459
Benjamin Ward B Investment 1459 0.1459
Bernarde Garcia B Investment 1945 1.1945
Brett Harding B Investment 1216 0.1216
Bryan Cheung B [nvestment 2188 0.2188
Caspian James B Investment 2432 0.2432
Chee Lup Wan B Investment 2432 0.2432
Christopher Barrett B Investment 1216 0.1216
Christopher Braddick B Investment 973 0.0973
Danesh Sethna B Investment 2432 0.2432
Daniela Caicedo Ramirez B Investment 1459 0.1459
David Moore B Investment 1702 0.1702
Dayaanan Muthukrishnan B Investment 2432 0.2432
Derek Lee B Investment 2432 0.2432
Dietrich Stadimann B Investment 2432 0.2432
Dipesh Varsani B Investment 973 0.0973
Elizabeth Mcphiliips B Investment 1459 0.1459
Erfan Zafarani B Investment 973 0.0973
Fayyaz Kaderbhai B Investment 2432 0.2432
Frederick Law B Investment 1216 0.1216
Gary Leung B Investment 2432 0.2432
Gaurav Passi B Investment 1459 0.1459
Gaurav Patil B Investment 1216 0.1216
Goutham Krishnamoorthy B Investment 1216 0.1216
Gracgoire Roos B Investment 1459 0.1459
S Page 4
Signed... //// 4”/& Date: 26 February 2020



The Market Mogul Limited

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 26 February 2020

C- Company Shareholders

Guy Breakingbury
Hamed Yazdani
Harish Haridas
Hussein Hassab
lan Trickle

fmran Hashmi
Jack Zhang
Jackie Dickinson
Jai Patel

James Alberts
James Hanrafty
James Rees
James Scholfield
Janine Dietler
Jenny Lee

Jesse Saunderson
Jian Qin

John Brassey
John Pethard
Jonathan Patel
Joy Ajay Gowper
Jules Thevenon
Julian Ng

Karan Chokshi
Karim Salamac
Kiran Meccann
Kohil Harish Patel
Kristian James
l.ena Chauhan
Lewis Teh
Lorenzo Lombardi
Louis Ariss
Lukasz Sutkowski
Marc Mason
Maria Pirillo
Matthew Reeds
Matthew Tomlinson
Mauro Gontijo
Maximitian Stubenvoll
Michael Rutter
Mohamed Nurmohamed
Narissa Sandhu
Nazariy Ishchuk

B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B tnvestment
B Investment
B investment
B Investment
B lnvestment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B investment
B Invesiment

873
1702
2432
1702
1216
1459
2432
2432
2432
1459
1459
1216

973
1459
2432
1070
2432
2432
2432

973
1458
2480
2432

873
2432
1459
1216
2432
1216

973
2675

973

973
2432
2432
2432
2091
2432

973
2432
1216
2432
2432

0.0973
0.1702
0.2432
0.1702
0.1216
0.1459
0.2432
0.2432
0.2432
0.1459
0.1459
0.1218
0.0973
0.1459
0.2432

0.107
0.2432
0.2432
0.2432
0.0973
0.1459

0.248
0.2432
0.0973
0.2432
0.1459
0.1216
0.2432
04218
0.0973
0.2675
0.0973
0.0973
0.2432
0.2432
0.2432
0.2091
0.2432
0.0973
0.2432
0.1216
0.2432
0.2432

o
Signed /f L

Page 5

Date: 26 February 2020



The Market Mogul Limited
STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 26 February 2020
C- Company Shareholders

Nick Bolton B Investment 2432 0.2432
Nick Sheppard B Investment 2432 0.2432
Oluwakorede Atanda B Investment 973 0.0973
Oluwatoyin Agunbiade B Investment 2432 0.2432
Omotola Ariyo B fnvestment 1216 0.1216
Osman Ghani B Investment 1459 0.1459
Oyindasola Awolola B Invesiment 1459 0.1459
Pascal Dick B Investment 2432 0.2432
Pascal Fischbach B Investment 1218 0.1216
Patrick Akinwuntan B Investment 2432 0.2432
Philip Wright B Investment 2432 0.2432
Radostina Dencheva B Investment 973 0.0973
Rafeh Saleh B Investment o713 0.0973
Rainer Strobl B Investment 973 0.0973
Rasmus Andersson B investment 2480 0.248
Richard Worthington B Investment 2432 0.2432
Rizwan Pabani B Investment 973 0.0973
Robert Fergusan B Investment 2432 0.2432
Rosie Normanton B Investment 2432 0.2432
Sam Courtney-Guy B Investment 973 0.0973
Samuel Brown B Investment 1216 0.1216
Saul Akandwanaho B Investment 1459 0.1459
Sebastien Cross B Investment 973 0.0973
Shantanu Naravane B Investment 2432 0.2432
Sita Shah B Investment 1216 0.1216
Stuart Davis B investment 1945 0.1945
Thilo Kuhn B Investment 1216 0.1216
Thomas Owen B Investment 2432 0.2432
Thomas Regan B Investment 2432 0.2432
Tristan Pelloux B Investment 1702 0.1702
Uche Ofili B Investment 1216 0.1216
Uden De Silva B Investment 1459 0.1459
Valentin Nedkov B Investment 1216 0.1216
Vanessa Sandison B Investment 2432 0.2432
Verinderjit Uppal B Investment 973 0.0973
Vishal Wilde B Investment 1459 0.1459
Wei Shen Chan B Investment 2432 0.2432
William Dellow B Investment 973 0.0973
Yousuf Ebrahim B Investment 2432 0.2432
Zalan Cserasznyes B Investment 2091 0.2091
Zhujin Lin B investment a73 0.0973
Aaron Block B Investment 244 0.0244
Aatif Khan B Investment 49 0.0049
Page &

Signed. . / AN Datte: 26 February 2020



The Market Mogu! Limited

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 26 February 2020

C- Company Shareholders

Abbas Lightwalla B Investment 487 0.0487
Abdel Mahmoud B Invesiment 49 0.0049
Abimbola Adebayc B Invesiment 49 0.0049
Abishek Uthayamoorthy B Investment 49 0.0049
Adam Bosme B Investment 146 0.0146
Adam Flett B Investment 98 0.0098
Adam Jones B Investment 98 0.0098
Adam Nadask B investment 244 0.0244
Adam Sands B Investment 487 0.0487
Adit Kulkamni B Investment 98 0.0098
Ahmet Vural B Investment 437 0.0487
Ahsan Kazmi B Investment 730 0.073
Ailson J. De Moraes B Investment 185 0.0195
Ajirioghene Anthony B Investment 49 0.0049
Akanksha Bhat B Investment 487 0.0487
Alan Hayden B Investment 98 0.0098
Aldric Ogle B Investment 487 0.0487
Alec Gehlot B Investment 49 0.0049
Aleksandar Hoiat B Investment 98 0.0098
Alessandro Arosio B Investment 146 0.0146
Alessandra Cipriani B Investment 244 0.0244
Algssandro Ravaneiti B Investment 487 0.0487
Alessandro Spina B Investment 487 0.0487
Alex Atkinson B Investment 244 0.0244
Alex Crane B Investment 244 0.0244
Alex Qliveira B Investment 49 0.0048
Atexander Fletcher B Investment 244 0.0244
Alexander Smith B Investment 49 0.0049
Ali Hameed B Investment 487 0.0487
Amandeep Singh B Investment 487 0.0487
Amar Patel B Investment 487 0.0487
Amilcar Raul Cuco B Investment 49 0.0045
Amine Mansouri B Investment 49 0.0048
Andrea Nocifora B Investment 487 0.0487
Andrea Simoni B Investment 49 0.004%
Andrew Law B Investment 244 0.0244
Andrew Pratt B investment 244 0.0244
Andrac Braga B Investment 487 0.0487
Ankita Patel B Investment 98 0.0088
Anna Hauke-Smith B Investment 487 0.0487
Anthony Monkman B Investment 98 0.0098
Aranit Cenalla B investment 49 0.0049
Aristdis Asimakis B Investment 244 0.0244

Date: 26 February 2020



The Market Mogul Limited
STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 26 February 2020
C- Company Shareholders

Arjun Mohan B investment 487 0.0487
Arslan Javaid B investment 98 0.0098
Arthur Boivin B investment 49 0.0049
Arthur Wong B lhvestment 487 0.0487
Arun Rajendran B Investment 487 0.0487
Ashwin Laxmikant Bhakre B Investment 244 0.0244
Assiba Abes B Investment 49 0.004%
Ayotunde Rufai B Investment 244 0.0244
Balazs Feher B Inwvestment 487 0.0487
Baljinder Mattoo B hwesiment 244 0.0244
Ben Acheson B Inwvestment 49 0.0045
Ben Popatlal B Investment AB7 0.0487
Benjamin Akinkugbe B Ihvestment 244 0.0244
Benjamin Guy B Investment 487 0.0487
Benjamin Tar B Investment 146 0.0146
Bennis Agyemang B Inwvestment 49 0.004%
Bhagya Raj B investment AB7 0.0487
Bilal Abduljawad B hwvestment 244 0.0244
Bokun Wei B Investment 244 0.0244
Calum Eadie B Investment 49 0.004¢
Calum Shields B Investment 487 0.0487
Carlo Maria Tealdo B Investment 195 0.0195
Cathy Ke B Investment 49 (.0049
Chandan Raj B Investment 98 0.0098
Charles Abraham B Invesiment 730 0.073
Charles Huddart B Investrnent 195 0.0195
Charles Mason B lhvestment 98 0.0098
Charlotte Dukes B Investment 146 0.0146
Charlotte Ibbotson B Investment 487 0.0487
Cheng Hung Chen B Investment 146 0.0146
Chieng Lu Lim B nvesiment A7 0.0487
Chinedu Chianakwalam B investment 244 0.0244
Chirag Vadhia B Invesiment 487 0.0487
Chow Miang Lek B Investment 49 0.0049
Chris Howard B hvestment 487 0.0487
Chris Marshall B hvestment 98 0.0098
Chris Vella B Invesiment 49 0.0048
Christophe Reech B nvestrnent 487 0.0487
Christopher During B Investment 49 0.0049
Christopher Lowans B Investment 244 0.0244
Christopher Oghonna B Invesiment 98 0.0098
Christopher Wakare B Investment 49 0.0049
Christopher Walker B hvestment 487 0.0487
A Page 8

Signed..,.f.’.ﬁ..-..'?éi’f .......... Date: 26 February 2020



The Market Mogul Limited

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 26 February 2020

C- Company Shareholders

Chun Yip Chan
Clement Richards
Clifford Mayaka
Clacment Madaule Lestiac
Colin Ross

Connor Wigby
Conrad Mcdermatt
Crowdcube Limited
Curtis Standing
Damian Ainsley
Daniel Appleby
Daniet Bussel

Daniel Crow

Daniel Guyler

Daniel Platter
Danielta Akinsemoyin
Dara Emanuel

Darao Romero Viva
David Kayondo
David Kirwin

David Pearce

Davide Giovanni Daleffe
Davide Noris
Deborzh Greenaway
Desmond Zvinamano
Dimitrios Mavridis
Dougtas Robinson
Douglas Watson
Duarte Rodrigues
Duncan Smorfitt
Duochong Qi

Ecem lpekl:

Edgar Assenga-Amara
Edgar Borg-Rodriguez
Ediri Omonoseh
Edward Bottomley
Edward Cave
Edward Hall

Edward Zhang

Edwin Okokon

Elena Shembereva
Elliot Denvir

Emil Bender Lassen

B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investrnent
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B investment
B Investment
B Invesiment
B investment
B investment
B invesiment
B Investment
B Invesiment
B investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B nvestment
B lnvestment
B Investment
B Investment

244
487
487
98
244
98
48
49
146
49
98
49
244
389
487
98
49
49
49
49
146
244
487
244
49
244
98
98
487
292
487
48
487
244
49
244
535
98
a8
49
148
244
487

0.0244
0.0487
0.0487
0.0098
0.0244
0.0098
0.0049
0.0049
0.0146
0.0049
0.0098
0.0049
0.0244
0.0389
0.0487
0.0098
0.0049
0.0049
0.0049
0.0049
00146
0.0244
0.0487
0.0244
0.0049
(.0244
0.0098
0.0098
0.0487
0.02¢2
0.0487
0.0049
0.0487
0.0244
0.0049
0.0244
0.0535
0.0098
0.0098
0.0049
0.0148
0.0244
0.0487

Page 9

Date: 26 February 2020



The Market Mogul Limited

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 26 February 2020

C- Company Shareholders

Emilien Hoet

Emma Campbell
Emmanuel Ayoola
Emmanuel Perianez
Emmanuel Phillips
Emest Young
Eugenia Owusy
Fabien Guimtrandy
Faraz Hassan Al
Farhood Fazeli
Felicia Simonds
Felix Poos

Fraser Ward
Fridaos Abdulrauf
Fritz Djabea

Gary Kim Chwee Lim
Gavin Liddle
George Dolan
Gianluca Olivero
Gin Mhta

Giovanni Fantini
Giulio Capodimonti
Guglielmo Minola
Guillaume Valla
Hamish Duncan
Harley Green

Marry Grocott

Harry Tong

Harry Webber
Harsimran Singh Saini
Henrike Schlottimann
Henry Teitelbaum
Hisham Al-Thaur
Hugo Mareno

lain Macqueen

lan Mcternan
Ibrahim Murphy
lggy Willats

in-chan Kim

tonut Tiberiu Hadarean
Igra Mohamed

Irina Chew

Isobel Mcfarland

B tnvestment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B investment
B Investment
B investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
8 Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B investment
B Investment
B Investment
B investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
8 Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment

49
244
49
487
146
244
148
487
49
487
98
244
49
145
49
487
49
244
146
487
487
49
487
145
49
98
49
98
93
487
487
487
487
487
49
487
244
98
98
49
49
49
49

0.0049
0.0244
0.0049
0.0487
0.0146
0.0244
0.0146
0.0487
0.0049
0.0487
0.0098
0.0244
0.0049
0.0146
0.0049
0.0487
0.0049
0.0244
0.0146
0.0487
0.0487
0.0049
0.0487
0.0146
0.0049
0.0098
0.0049
0.0088
0.0098
0.0487
0.0487
0.0487
0.0487
0.0487
0.0049
0.0487
0.0244
0.0098
0.0008
0.0049
0.0049
0.0049
0.0049

.
Signed...z".ﬁ-..:.‘.”f‘y—.f..........

Page 10

Date: 26 February 2020



The Market Mogul Limited

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 26 February 2020

C- Company Shareholders

lvo Pezzuio
Jabez Spooner
Jade Sehbat

Jai Mallick

Jak Smith

Jamal Maxey
James Beckles
James Bradley
James Chapman
James Davis
James Lambert
James Nastri
James Puleston
Jamie Hill

Jana Sedlakova
Jason Lodder
Jay Dabasia
Jinming Sun
Jitendra Kotecha
Joel Hawle

Joey Choeng
John Theodore
Joha Thompson
John Wilkinson
John-Louis Campbell
Jon Blackbum
Jon Carlisle

Jon Etxeberria
Jonathan Katman
Jonathan Nwosu
Joshua Creedy
Julian Arnold
Julian Marquardt - Baladurage
Julie Dodds

Julie Wightman
Juliet Edjere

Jun Jie Yeo
Kalpesh Saviani
Kamil Jaszczyk
Kamlesh Bhatt
Karen Appiah
Kathryn Mcmillan
Kehinde Owatemi

B Iovestment
B investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B tnvestment
B Investment
B investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B invesiment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Invesiment
B investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B [nvestment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B lnvestment
B Investment
B Investment
B investment

244
389
49
49
93
244
49
49
49
49
730
49
98
93
487
49
49
487
244
487
244
487
49
487
244
244
98
49
244
244
98
487
730
145
146
244
730
98
98
98
49
49
487

0.0244
0.0389
0.0049
0.0049
0.0098
0.0244
0.0049
0.0049
0.0049
0.0049

0.073
0.6049
0.0008
0.0098
0.0487
0.0049
0.0049
0.0487
0.0244
0.0487
0.0244
0.0487
0.0049
0.0487
0.0244
0.0244
0.0098
0.0042
0.0244
0.0244
0.0098
0.0437

0.073
0.0146
0.0148
0.0244

0.073
0.0098
0.0098
0.0098
0.0049
0.6049
0.0487

Page 11

Date: 26 February 2020



The Market Mogul Limited
STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 26 February 2020
C- Company Shareholders

Keith Du-Rose B Investment 437 0.0487
Kenechukwu Obi B investment 146 0.0146
Kenny Buckland B Investment 487 0.0487
Ketan Desai B investment 195 0.0195
Kevin Whiteford B Investment 49 0.0049
Khima Gautam B Investment 487 0.0487
Kevin Wood B Investment 49 0.0049
Kiran Desor B Investment 49 (1.0049
Kirsty Clifford B Investment 487 0.0487
Konstantinos Kazakos B Investment 244 0.0244
Kristian Hollands B Investment 49 0.0049
Kudakwashe Dirorimwe B Investment 49 0.0049
Kwaku Brobbey B Invesiment 98 0.0098
Kwaku Nortey B Investment 487 0.0487
Kyri Louis B lnvestment 244 0.0244
Lars Kremkaw B Investment 98 0.0098
Laura Hughes B Investment 146 0.0146
Lee Rice B Investment 49 0.0049
Leonard Burger B Investment 49 0.0049
Lewis Normand B Investment a8 0.0098
Liam Chung B investment 244 0.0244
Liam Maher B Investment 98 0.0098
Lili Budahazy B Investment 146 0.0146
Lily Hollowbread B Investment 487 0.0457
Llewelynn Greeff B Investment 487 0.0487
Lorenzo Tecce B Investment 487 0.0487
Ltd Rml Capital B Investment 49 0.0049
Luca Fornaro B investment 49 0.0049
Luca Spiri B Investment 98 0.0098
Lucio Zanon di Valgiurata B investment 487 0.0487
Luigi Aridon B Investment 730 0.073
Luis Fernando Diaz Navea B Investment 49 0.0049
Lukas Jakubauskas B investment 730 0.073
Lydia Purcell B Investment 49 0.0049
Mahesh Thacker B Investment 730 0.073
Maksat Sultan B Investment 146 0.0146
Maksimilijan Petkovsek B Investment 244 0.0244
Mannat Chopra B Investment 49 0.0049
Mannix Mcalister B investment 49 0.0049
Marc Platter B Investment 487 0.0487
Marco Ciciriello B Investment 49 0.0049
Marco Valponi B investment 4% 0.0049
Maria Vasquez B Investment 487 0.0487
i Page 12

/
Signed‘.../“ﬁ A Date: 26 Febeuary 2020



The Market Mogul Limited

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 26 February 2020

C- Company Shareholders

Marie De Villemandy
Mark Coles

Mark Firman

Martin Robert
Martin Janda

Martin Zaranyika
Mary Bajaj

Mathis Serusef Bogstrom
Matt Doyle

Matt Green

Mattec Trentini
Matthew King

Mattia Piccinini
Mebe Boboto
Meredith Darma
Michasl Cameron
Michael Forrest
Michael Howell
Michael Litman
Michael Powell
Michael Rushforth
Michelle Asare Bekoe
Miguel Uceda

Miles Singleton
Miraj Shah
Mchamed Ali
Morad Rovaguy
Morvialee Cmoyinmi
Moshood Bello
Masepejojo Safekun
Muhammad Zain
Mungringla Bawmwang
Mwelwa Rumbidzai Mukwashi
Nabeel Alhassan
Naomi Preston
Nathan Lucking

Naz Ali

Neha P

Neil Rajani

Nelma Antonio
Ngoc Nguyen Hai
Nicholas Budgen
Nicholas Gorham

B Investment
B Investrent
B Investment
B lnvestment
B Investment
B Investment
B [nvestment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
8 Investment
B fnvestment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B lnvestment
B Investment
B Investment
8 Investment
B investment
B lnvestment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B {nvestment
B Investment
B Investment
B investment
B Investment
B investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B [nvestment
B Investment
B lnvestment
B Investment
B Investment

487
487
49
244
244
487
49
48
49
49
49
244
49
98
49
487
244
487
49
98
487
98
49
244
244
487
49
244
730
244
389
244
244
98
49
49
49
146
244
98
49
49
244

0.0487
0.0487
0.0049
0.0244
0.0244
0.0487
0.0049
0.0049
0.0049
0.0049
0.0049
0.0244
0.6049
0.0098
0.0049
0.0487
0.0244
0.0487
0.004%
0.0098
0.0487
0.0098
0.0049
0.0244
0.0244
0.0487
0.0049
0.0244

0.073
0.0244
0.0389
0.0244
0.0244
0.0098
0.0049
0.0049
0.0049
0.0146
0.0244
0.0098
0.004¢
0.0049
0.0244

Page 13

Date: 26 February 2020



The Market Mogul Limited

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 26 February 2020

C- Company Shareholders

Nicholas Keye
Nicholas Massey
Nicholas Pilkington
Nick Salkeld
Nicola Anthony
Nikhil Vora

Nikias Rehm
Nimai Vadgama
Nina Welch

Niral Panchal

Nora Rebolac

Cla Akinbinu
Olasubomi Odanye

Olayemi Michze! Dada Babatunde

Qliver Phillips
Olivia May

Omar Khalil
Cnder Gundol
Pablo Lopez

Pak Cho Lau

Pat Herman
Patrick Magennis
Peter Moran
Peter Siekel
Prince Locord
Priti Wakare
Rachel Buckley
Rachel Odunuga
Radoslav Trenev
Rafael Neira
Rahuf Jain

Rahul Srivastava
Ravinder Chohan
Riccardo Thomas Maiolani
Rob Clarry
Robert Eyres
Ronald Kullen
Ross Lorimer
Ross Muir

Ruari Phillips

Rui Jaime
Rushabh Bhatia
Rutger Bloemenkamp

B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Invesiment
B Investment
B lnvestment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B investment
B Investment
B invesiment
B Investment
B Investment
B investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Invesiment
B investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment

487
U1
487
244
49
244
633
146
98
98
487
244
98
98
244
49
49
08
146
341
49
244
244
487
49
49
487
49
389
292
487
487
487
49
244
244
49
487
487
730
49
487
833

0.0487
0.0341
0.0487
0.0244
0.0049
0.0244
0.0633
0.0146
0.0088
0.0098
0.0487
0.0244
0.0098
0.0098
0.0244
0.00489
0.0049
0.0098
0.0146
0.0341
0.0049
0.0244
0.0244
0.0487
0.0049
0.0049
0.0487
0.0043
0.0388
0.0282
0.0487
0.0487
0.0487
0.0049
0.0244
0.0244
0.0049
0.0487
0.0487

0.073
0.0049
0.0487
0.0633

.

[
i

4 e
signed... /7. 2

Page 14

Date: 26 February 2020



The Market Mogul Limited
STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 26 February 2020
C- Company Shareholders

Ruth Cjo B Investment 49 0.0049
Ruzbeh Bacha B Investment 487 0.0487
Ryan Bowd B Investment 148 0.0146
Ryan Henry B Investment 487 0.0487
Sachin Shah 8 investment 487 0.0487
Saif Imran B Investment 730 0.073
Sajjad Jetha B investment 487 0.0487
Sami Sharif islam 8 Invesiment 49 0.0049
Sampath Janipalli B Investment 487 0.0487
Samuel Henry White B investment 487 0.0487
Samue! Leese B Invesiment 49 0.0049
Samuel Unsworth B Investment 487 0.0487
Sanjeev Kumar B Investment 437 0.0487
Sanjiiv Easwarathas B Investment 244 0.0244
Santiago Parili Ocampo B invesiment 487 0.0487
Sarah Alsayed B Investment 98 0.0098
Sarah Douglas B Investment 49 0.0049
Sarah Horner B Investment 146 0.0146
Sean Mcnally B Investment 49 0.0049
Sean Meyers B investment 244 0.0244
Shahbaz Razak B Investment 487 0.0487
Shahzaib Malik B investment 244 0.0244
Shankara Sharma B Investment 49 0.0049
Shanna-Marie Chang B investment 49 0.0049
Shantanu Ranjan Blnvestment 146 0.0146
Simon Drage B Investment 49 0.0049
Simone Capello B investment 98 0.0098
Sigi Chong Blnvestment 244 0.0244
Sol Nicol B Investment 49 0.0048
Sonali Girish Gidwani Blnvestment 93 0.0098
Stefania Coco Scalisi B Investment 49 0.0049
Stephen Brown B Investment 244 0.0244
Stephen Gilbert B Investment 98 0.0098
Stephen Johnson B Investment 487 0.0487
Steve Wagstaff B investment 98 0.0098
Steve Tong Tong Tchoffo B Investment 49 0.0049
Stuart Nical B Investment 487 0.0487
Stuart Reynolds B investment 244 0.0244
Suhail Ahrnad B Invesiment 487 0.0487
Suma Pramod B investment 535 0.0535
Sunil Sonny Binvestment 487 0.0487
Syed Ahmed B lwestment 244 0.0244
Syed Ahmed B investment 49 0.0049
Y L Page 15

Date: 26 February 2020



The Market Mogul Limited

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 26 February 2020

C- Company Shareholders

Syed Miah
Tarwinder Saran
Taslim Hossain Ahmad
Tej Shah

Tendai Moyo
Terence Norris
Theodore Wilson
Thomas Fauser
Thomas Knight
Thomas Schalk
Thomas Smith
Thomas Sparke
Tim Titchener
Timothy Dendy
Toby Hunston

Tom Laidler

Tom Prestwood
Tom Ware
Tongzhou He

Tony Swaby
Tosshan Ramgolam
Troy Da Silva
Tulasiraj Rai
Valeria Chilla
Valerie Kontor
Vanessa Lee
Veronique Lafon-Vinais
Vladyslav Medvensky
Weng Yee Loke
William Ariss
William Bright
William Johnsen
Wing Hoang

Yao Khai Ooi

Yatin Vadhia

Yoga Prakasa
Yuhu Li

Zafar Alibhai

Zara Din

Zayn Khamisa

TOTAL SHAREHOLDERS' CLAIM

B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B investment
B Investment
B Investment
B investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B invesiment
B Investment
B investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B investment
B Investment
B Investment
B8 Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B Investment
B investment
B Investment
B investment
B Investment

98
98
98

487
98

487

487

487

487

244

244

487

487

146

487

146

487

487

487
98
98
98

244

389
49

244
49
49
49

244
98

487

244

244
49
98

146
49

487

145

0.0008
0.0068
0.0098
0.0487
0.0098
0.0487
0.0487
0.0487
0.0487
0.0244
0.0244
0.0487
0.0487
0.0146
0.0487
0.0146
0.0487
0.0487
0.0487
0.0098
0.0098
0.0098
0.0244
0.0389
0.0049
0.0244
0.0049
0.0048
0.0048
0.0244
0.0098
0.0487
0.0244
0.0244
0.0049
0.0098
0.0146
0.0049
0.0487
0.0146

£1,776.81

Page 16

Date: 26 February 2020



